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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy Open
26.11.2016 - 9:00 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 2:07.81 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.2000
Rekord Śląska 14 2:21.14 Zaborowicz Julia Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 01.01.2015
Rekord Śląska 15 2:16.63 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.1998
Rekord Śląska 16 2:09.57 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.1999
Rekord Śląska 17 2:07.81 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.2000
Rekord Śląska 18 2:07.81 Jędrzejczak Otylia MKS Pałac Katowice 01.01.2000
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:32.29 484 32.10 37.91 40.20 42.08
Mistrz Śląska

2. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:34.44 464 33.37 39.02 40.82 41.23
3. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:35.36 456 32.89 39.32 40.05 43.10
4. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:36.66 445 33.86 39.28 41.45 42.07
5. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:43.30 392 35.80 43.05 42.70 41.75
6. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:52.29 334 48.17

15 lat

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:20.05 622 32.01 37.38 34.69 35.97
Mistrz Śląska

2. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:25.61 554 32.15 36.69 38.02 38.75
3. Bura Dominika 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.56 521 33.15 38.06 38.53 38.82
4. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:35.00 459 34.98 39.84 40.99 39.19
5. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:35.38 456 34.04 39.55 41.08 40.71
6. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:47.47 364 37.01 42.47 43.62 44.37
7. Kapitan Paulina 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:00.50 290 38.39 45.96 49.22 46.93

16 - 18 lat

1. Pawera Karolina 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:40.22 416 34.45 39.77 42.67 43.33
Mistrz Śląska

2. Turza Patrycja 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:43.96 388 33.56 40.20 44.82 45.38
3. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:54.06 324 39.03 46.40 44.89 43.74

Open

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:20.05 622 32.01 37.38 34.69 35.97
Mistrz Śląska

2. Rzadek Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 2:25.61 554 32.15 36.69 38.02 38.75
3. Bura Dominika 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.56 521 33.15 38.06 38.53 38.82
4. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:32.29 484 32.10 37.91 40.20 42.08
5. Kruszniewska Kinga SK 99 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:33.63 471 32.08 38.77 41.46 41.32
6. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:34.44 464 33.37 39.02 40.82 41.23
7. Fuks Aleksandra 03 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:34.92 460 34.65 39.44 40.77 40.06
8. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:35.00 459 34.98 39.84 40.99 39.19
9. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:35.36 456 32.89 39.32 40.05 43.10

10. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:35.38 456 34.04 39.55 41.08 40.71
11. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:36.66 445 33.86 39.28 41.45 42.07
12. Pawera Karolina 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:40.22 416 34.45 39.77 42.67 43.33
13. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:43.30 392 35.80 43.05 42.70 41.75
14. Turza Patrycja 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:43.96 388 33.56 40.20 44.82 45.38
15. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:47.47 364 37.01 42.47 43.62 44.37
16. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:52.29 334 48.17
17. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:54.06 324 39.03 46.40 44.89 43.74
18. Kapitan Paulina 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:00.50 290 38.39 45.96 49.22 46.93


